
TERM DATES 2021 

Term 1 Wednesday 27 January Thursday 1 April (10 weeks) 

Term 2 Tuesday 20 April Friday 18 June (9 weeks) 

Term 3 Tuesday 13 July Friday 17 September (10 weeks) 

Term 4 Tuesday 5 October Thursday 2 December (9 weeks) 

Main Administration - Secondary Campus re-opens Monday 11 January 2021 

Vacation Care and Early Learning Centre re-opens Wednesday 13 January 2021 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

Term 1 

To Be Confirmed Senior Leadership Team Retreat 

Monday 18 January New Staff and Heads of Faculty/Heads of Year 

Professional Development  

Tuesday 19 January Staff Professional Development 

Wednesday 20 January Staff Professional Development 

Thursday 21 January Staff Professional Development 

Friday 22 January Staff Professional Development 

Monday 25 January Orientation Day - All new students Prep to Year 12, all 

Year 7 students and all Preparatory students 

Tuesday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 

Wednesday 27 January Term 1 Commences, Whole College 

Easter 
Friday 2 April Good Friday Public Holiday 

Monday 5 April Easter Monday Public Holiday 

Term 2 

Monday 19 April Staff Professional Development 

Sunday 25 April ANZAC Day  

Monday 3 May Labour Day Public Holiday 

Term 3 

Monday 12 July Staff Professional Development 

To Be Confirmed Gold Coast Show Public Holiday 

Term 4 

Monday 4 October Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 

To Be Confirmed Staff Professional Development/Verification Day 

Student Free Day 

Orientation Day for Year 7 2022 students (all current 

Year 6 students must attend) 

Prep 2022 Orientation Day 

Friday 19 November Year 12 Finish (TBC) 

Friday 3 December Staff Professional Development Day  

Friday 17 December Early Learning Centre & Administration Office close for 

2 weeks  

Office re-opens Monday 10 January 2022  

Early Learning Centre and Vacation Care re-open 

Wednesday 5 January 2022 

Please note: Dates are subject to change. Any changes will be updated on the College website


